W-5 "Ocean-bottom geophysics"
Date: Thursday, Nov 13"

Time: 1:30-5 p.m.

Room: Surf E

Organizers: Norm Allegar, lan McMillan, Ken Green, and Svein Ellingsrud

Time

1:30 PM
1:40 PM
2:05 PM
2:30 PM
2:55 PM
3:20 PM
3:35PM
4:00 PM

4:25 PM

4:50 PM
5:00 PM

Abstract Title

Introduction to session
"The BP OBS node experience: deepening the reach of ocean bottom seismic"
"Improved prestack depth imaging by Ocean Bottom Node data"
"Seabed Logging : Rapid technology evolution addresses new challenges"
"Deep ocean measurements of gravity"
Discussions & Break
"Gravity monitoring gives technical and commercial value for North Sea gas fields"

"A Focused Seismic Moniotoring (FSM) trial on the Snorre field"

"Past experience and near term prospects of sea floor geophysical observations: a major oil
company perspective"

Session wrap-up

Session end
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